full name

Apex Homes of PA, LLC
Beracah Homes, Inc.
Beracah Homes, Inc.
Blueprint Robotics
Blueprint Robotics
Blueprint Robotics
Boxman Studios, LLC

C & B Custom Modular, Inc.
Colony Factory Crafted Homes
Commodore - Pennwest Homes

Concept Unlimited, Inc.
Cozy Cabins, LLC

CXT, Inc.

CXT, Inc.

CXT, Inc.

Icon Legacy Custom Modular Hom

Mark Line Industries, Inc.
Ritz-Craft Corp. of PA, Inc.
Simplex Industries, Inc.
VFP, Inc.

2016 Models, approved in 2017

plant ID
P-Apex
P-Beracah
P-Beracah
P-Blueprint Robotics
P-Blueprint Robotics
P-Blueprint Robotics
P-Boxman Studios
P-C&B
P-Colony
P-Commodore, Pennwest
P-Concept Unlimited
P-Cozy Cabins
P-CXT TX
P-CXT TX
P-CXT TX
P-lcon Legacy
P-Mark Line - PA
P-Ritz-Craft-PA
P-Simplex Industries
P-VFP
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city
Middleburg
Greenwood
Greenwood
Baltimore
Baltimore
Baltimore
Charlotte
Bristol
Shippenville
Emlenton
Columbia
New Holland
Hillsboro
Hillsboro
Hillsboro
Selinsgrove
Ephrata
Mifflinburg
Scranton
Duffield
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state
PA
DE
DE
MD
MD
MD
NC

PA
PA
SC
PA
X
X
X
PA
PA
PA
PA
VA



2016 Models, approved in 2017

model number
O#16284
#16-2280
#16-2273
#16-0019-03-Dreamcraft #3-MD
#16-0055-13 Sheckells
#East Port Sail Loft Phase #1 Garages
#1610
#WS2460F0-1
#CC815-A5
#HF119-A3-MD
#UB-1B-180
#CC-411
#Cortez CR-1112-CR-1115
Cascadian
Cascadian
#6257
#B-5670
#2248116
#16-0718
#VFPMD#75

serial number

M154
S#16-19578-81
#SP29043ABM

B1990-180
#238286
#C-1906
#C-1905_

2319
#PA-029829-32 rev

#205294
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2016 Models, approved in 2017 4/5/2017

Project nu Approval_Date
1/13/2017
1/17/2017
1/18/2017
1/13/2017
1/17/2017
1/12/2017
1/13/2017
1/18/2017
1/20/2017
1/26/2017
1/26/2017
1/13/2017
1/13/2017
1/13/2017
1/13/2017
2/13/2017
1/23/2017
1/26/2017
1/13/2017

4/5/2017
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